400 90% 360 $4,784 $14,784 $24,784 $34,784 $44,784 $2.63

350 90% 315 $2,092 $12,092 $22,092 $32,092 $42,092 $2.92

300 90% 270 $6,565 $16,565 $26,565 $36,565 $3.21

600 85% 510 $836 $10,836 $20,836 $30,836 $40,836 $50,836 $1.98

550 85% 468 $7,942 $17,942 $27,942 $37,942 $47,942 $2.10

500 85% 425 $5,990 $15,990 $25,990 $35,990 $45,990 $2.26

450 85% 383 $3,250 $13,250 $23,250 $33,250 $43,250 $2.44

400 85% 340 $9,519 $19,519 $29,519 $39,519 $2.63

350 85% 298 $6,975 $16,975 $26,975 $36,975 $2.92

300 85% 255 $1,756 $11,756 $21,756 $31,756 $3.21

Table 5. Estimated 2015 Total Profit/Loss for various weaning weights, weaning

percentages, and calf production costs per brood cow, 100 hd.

Weaning

Weight

Weaning

Percent

Calf Production

Per Brood Cow

Calf Production Costs Per Brood Cow 2015 Projected

Avg. FL Price*

Sensitivity Analysis

A useful exercise for managers is to evaluate
the impact that a percentage change in gross
revenue and/or calf production costs will
have on cow-calf profitability.

Is it possible for you to increase the

revenue you receive and/or reduce the

costs of your cow-calf operation?

Can you change revenues and/or costs by:

1 or 2 percent?

5 or 10 percent?

More than 10 percent?

-2% -1% 0% 1% 2%

-2% $235 $245 $255 $265 $275

-1% $228 $238 $248 $257 $267

0% $220 $230 $240 $250 $260

1% $213 $223 $233 $242 $252

2% $205 $215 $225 $235 $245

100 Number of cows, hd. $92,654 Total Cow-Calf Production Costs, $

80% Weaning Percent, % $17,654 Total Cull Cow Revenue, $

550 Weaning Weight, lbs. $176.54 Total Cull Cow Revenue Per Brood Cow, $/hd.

440 Pounds of Calf Production Per Brood Cow, lbs. $75,000 Total Calf Production Costs, $

44,000 Total lbs.  of Feeder Calves $750.00 Calf Production Costs Per Brood Cow, $/hd.

$2.25 Average Calf Market Price, $/lb. $1.70 Breakeven Price, $/lb.

$99,000 Total Calf Revenue, $

Table 6. Sensitivity Analysis of 2015 Gross Revenue and Calf Production Costs

*Assumptions:

Percent

Change in

Calf

Production

Costs

Percent Change in Total Gross Revenue

Estimated Profit/Loss Per Brood Cow

-2% -1% 0% 1% 2%

-2% ($5) $5 $15 $25 $35

-1% ($12) ($2) $8 $17 $27

0% ($20) ($10) $240 $10 $20

1% ($27) ($17) ($8) $2 $12

2% ($35) ($25) ($15) ($5) $5

Percent

Change in

Calf

Production

Costs

Table 6. Sensitivity Analysis of 2015 Gross Revenue and Calf Production Costs

Percent Change in Total Gross Revenue

Estimated Profit/Loss Per Brood Cow

-2% -1% 0% 1% 2%

-2% $23,520 $24,510 $25,500 $26,490 $27,480

-1% $22,770 $23,760 $24,750 $25,740 $26,730

0% $22,020 $23,010 $24,000 $24,990 $25,980

1% $21,270 $22,260 $23,250 $24,240 $25,230

2% $20,520 $21,510 $22,500 $23,490 $24,480

100 Number of cows, hd. $92,654 Total Cow-Calf Production Costs, $

80% Weaning Percent, % $17,654 Total Cull Cow Revenue, $

550 Weaning Weight, lbs. $176.54 Total Cull Cow Revenue Per Brood Cow, $/hd.

440 Pounds of Calf Production Per Brood Cow, lbs. $75,000 Total Calf Production Costs, $

44,000 Total lbs.  of Feeder Calves $750.00 Calf Production Costs Per Brood Cow, $/hd.

$2.25 Average Calf Market Price, $/lb. $1.70 Breakeven Price, $/lb.

$99,000 Total Calf Revenue, $

*Assumptions:

Percent

Change in

Calf

Production

Costs

Table 7. Sensitivity Analysis of 2015 Gross Revenue and Calf Production Costs, 100 hd.

Percent Change in Total Gross Revenue

Estimated Total Ranch Profit/Loss

-2% -1% 0% 1% 2%

-2% ($480) $510 $1,500 $2,490 $3,480

-1% ($1,230) ($240) $750 $1,740 $2,730

0% ($1,980) ($990) $24,000 $990 $1,980

1% ($2,730) ($1,740) ($750) $240 $1,230

2% ($3,480) ($2,490) ($1,500) ($510) $480

Percent

Change in

Calf

Production

Costs

Table 7. Sensitivity Analysis of 2015 Gross Revenue and Calf Production Costs, 100 hd.

Percent Change in Total Gross Revenue

Estimated Total Ranch Profit/Loss

-10% -5% 0% 5% 10%

-10% $216 $266 $315 $365 $414

-5% $179 $228 $278 $327 $377

0% $141 $191 $240 $290 $339

5% $104 $153 $203 $252 $302

10% $66 $116 $165 $215 $264

100 Number of cows, hd. $92,654 Total Cow-Calf Production Costs, $

80% Weaning Percent, % $17,654 Total Cull Cow Revenue, $

550 Weaning Weight, lbs. $176.54 Total Cull Cow Revenue Per Brood Cow, $/hd.

440 Pounds of Calf Production Per Brood Cow, lbs. $75,000 Total Calf Production Costs, $

44,000 Total lbs.  of Feeder Calves $750.00 Calf Production Costs Per Brood Cow, $/hd.

$2.25 Average Calf Market Price, $/lb. $1.70 Breakeven Price, $/lb.

$99,000 Total Calf Revenue, $

Table 6. Sensitivity Analysis of 2015 Gross Revenue and Calf Production Costs

*Assumptions:

Percent

Change in

Calf

Production

Costs

Percent Change in Total Gross Revenue

Estimated Profit/Loss Per Brood Cow

-10% -5% 0% 5% 10%

-10% ($24) $26 $75 $125 $174

-5% ($62) ($12) $38 $87 $137

0% ($99) ($50) $240 $50 $99

5% ($137) ($87) ($38) $12 $62

10% ($174) ($125) ($75) ($26) $24

Percent

Change in

Calf

Production

Costs

Table 6. Sensitivity Analysis of 2015 Gross Revenue and Calf Production Costs

Percent Change in Total Gross Revenue

Estimated Profit/Loss Per Brood Cow

-10% -5% 0% 5% 10%

-10% $21,600 $26,550 $31,500 $36,450 $41,400

-5% $17,850 $22,800 $27,750 $32,700 $37,650

0% $14,100 $19,050 $24,000 $28,950 $33,900

5% $10,350 $15,300 $20,250 $25,200 $30,150

10% $6,600 $11,550 $16,500 $21,450 $26,400

100 Number of cows, hd. $92,654 Total Cow-Calf Production Costs, $

80% Weaning Percent, % $17,654 Total Cull Cow Revenue, $

550 Weaning Weight, lbs. $176.54 Total Cull Cow Revenue Per Brood Cow, $/hd.

440 Pounds of Calf Production Per Brood Cow, lbs. $75,000 Total Calf Production Costs, $

44,000 Total lbs.  of Feeder Calves $750.00 Calf Production Costs Per Brood Cow, $/hd.

$2.25 Average Calf Market Price, $/lb. $1.70 Breakeven Price, $/lb.

$99,000 Total Calf Revenue, $

*Assumptions:

Percent

Change in

Calf

Production

Costs

Table 7. Sensitivity Analysis of 2015 Gross Revenue and Calf Production Costs, 100 hd.

Percent Change in Total Gross Revenue

Estimated Total Ranch Profit/Loss

-10% -5% 0% 5% 10%

-10% ($2,400) $2,550 $7,500 $12,450 $17,400

-5% ($6,150) ($1,200) $3,750 $8,700 $13,650

0% ($9,900) ($4,950) $24,000 $4,950 $9,900

5% ($13,650) ($8,700) ($3,750) $1,200 $6,150

10% ($17,400) ($12,450) ($7,500) ($2,550) $2,400

Percent

Change in

Calf

Production

Costs

Table 7. Sensitivity Analysis of 2015 Gross Revenue and Calf Production Costs, 100 hd.

Percent Change in Total Gross Revenue

Estimated Total Ranch Profit/Loss

Are we getting better?
AND

Are we headed in the right
direction?

 What are your 2015 Cow-Calf Economic Goals?

 Total Number of Brood Cows, hd. ________________

 Total Production Costs, $/year ________________

 Total Cull Animal Revenue, $/year ________________

 Total Calf Production Costs, $/year   _______________

 Pregnancy Percent, % ________________

 Calving Percent, % ________________